10/3/2023 9:05 AM

Marilyn Burgess - District Clerk Harris County
Envelope No. 80178674

By: Tammie Young

Filed: 10/3/2023 9:05 AM

CAUSE NO. 2022-11380 Pgs-2
MADRX
JAMES C. MASTANDREA §
§
Plaintiff, §
§
v. §
§ Iy
DAVID TAYLOR, JACK MAHAFFY, § N%)
JEFF JONES, NANDITA BERRY, N IN THE DISTRICT,COURT
DAVID HOLEMAN, CHRISTINE § %
MASTANDREA, PETER TROPOLI, § 0&\@9
AND WHITESTONE REIT, § %&
§ <,
Defendeants, N HAR@OUNTY, TEXAS
§ @@
& § @
S
WHITESTONE REIT, § O
Q
o 3 Q@ 215th JUDICIAL DISTRICT
Counter-Plaintiff, § Q
s
JAMES C. MASTANDREA, §
& ¢
Counter-Defendant @ §

ORDER WNG JOINT MOTION TO AMEND
ALTERNA DISPUTE RESOLUTION DEADLINE

Having considered @arﬁes’ Joint Motion to Amend Alternative Dispute Resolution

@)

Deadline, the Court ﬁn@a‘[ the Motion is meritorious and should be GRANTED. It is, therefore,

A
ORDERED that th@ernative Dispute Resolution Deadline set forth in Section 5(b) be, and is

hereby, extend@rough and including November 8, 2023.

S D ON ,2023.

Signed:
10/30/2023 ;%%
1:05 PM =

JUDGE ELAINE PALMER
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S

@

Alternative Dispute Resolution Deadline S
Status as of 10/3/2023 10:57 AM CST 1§
&
Case Contacts @
P

Name BarNumber | Email Ti?@tampSubmitted Status
Brenda Moyle brenda@moblaw.com \Q&ﬁ(/\é%?OZS 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Thomas RAjamie tajamie@ajamie.com S 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
R. Bruce Hurley bhurley@kslaw.cor’rz> %f\ 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Hilary Greene 24050688 hgreene@azalaw&%@? 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Paul R. Elliott 6547500 paul.elliott@b@otts.com 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Joseph Y. Ahmad 941100 joeahmad@law.com 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Mitchell Bryant mbbryan@kslaw.com 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Yadir Rodriguez yro@@f«g\z@kslaw.com 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Mike O'Brien mike@moblaw.com 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Courtney Scobie <>T§cobie@ajamie.com 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Andrew R.Cockroft C)%) acockroft@kslaw.com 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Matthew Krimski @% mkrimski@kslaw.com 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Thomas E.Ahlering ¢ @ > tahlering@kslaw.com 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Amanda Sonneborn( asonneborn@kslaw.com 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Tracy Zamora \Q tzamora@azalaw.com 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT
Emma KPenninbtf)n epennington@azalaw.com | 10/3/2023 9:05:36 AM | SENT

Associated Case Party: JohnJDee
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Tracy Zamora

tzamora@azalaw.com

10/3/2023

9:05:36 AM | SENT
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